	Table S4. Most important features (top 15) of automatic classifiers for Main Classifier relevance by Support Vector Machine (stop-word removal and unigrams/bigrams selection).

	SVM

	No lemmatisation
	Lemmatisation

	Feature
	Importance
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Feature
	Importance

	tree
arctic
changes
genetic
population
climate
migratory
nest
fish
change
peatlands
method
stand
natal
boreal forests
	0.95
0.89
0.83
0.82
0.82
0.77
0.76
0.71
0.68
0.67
0.67
0.63
0.62
0.62
0.61
	change
arctic
tree
genetic
peatlands
egg
migratory
fish
specimen
nest
metal
swallow
climate
range
stand
	1.17
0.87
0.85
0.80
0.78
0.77
0.76
0.75
0.76
0.71
0.67
0.67
0.66
0.63
0.63



